YILDIZ

5 YEAR WARRANTY ON ALL GUNS FROM NEW!

Full set of chokes supplied with all guns!
3" Chambers unless otherwise stated.
http://www.yildizshotgun.com/tr/mainpage.html

Description

SPZM O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Non Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14.5"
LOP, Game Scene, Grade 2 Wood
SPZM O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Non Ejector, Steel Proofed, 13.5"
LOP, Game Scene, Grade 2 Wood

SPZME O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14.5"
LOP, Game Scene, Grade 2 Wood
SPZME O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 13.5"
LOP, Game Scene, Grade 2 Wood

SPZME O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14"
Montecarlo Stock, Black Action, Grade 2 Wood

SPZME O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14"
Adjustable Stock, Black Action, Grade 2 Wood

SPZME O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14.5"
Adjustable Stock, Black Action, Grade 2 Wood

Steel Sporter - Steel Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, Game Scene, Grade 3 Wood,
ABS Travel Case

Steel Sporter - Steel Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, Game Scene, Grade 3 Wood,
ABS Travel Case, Adj Stock

Trap - Steel Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14 5/8" LOP, Black Action, Grade 4
Wood, ABS Travel Case

MX Trap - Steel Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14 5/8" LOP, Black Action, Grade
4 Wood, ABS Travel Case, Adjustable Stock

Gun Model

SPZM

SPZM Junior

SPZM Ejector

SPZM Ejector Junior

SPZM Ejector Intermediate

SPZM Ejector Adj. Intermediate

SPZM Ejector Adj.

SPZM Ejector Sporter Steel

SPZM Ejector Sporter Steel Adj

Trap

MX Trap

Calibre

.410/28/20/12

.410/28/20/12

.410/28/20/12

.410/28/20/12

.410/28/20/12

.410/28/20/12

.410/28/20/12

12 Gauge

12 Gauge

12 Gauge

12 Gauge

Mechanism

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

e N
RAYTRADE UK LTD.

sales@raytradeuk.co.uk

Tel: 01635 253344

2023 PRICES

Choke Barrel Length SRP
Multi 28/30" £525.00
Multi 26" £525.00
Multi 28/30" £625.00
Multi 26/28" £625.00
Multi 28" £715.00
Multi 28/30" £775.00
Multi 28/30" £775.00
Multi 28/30" £840.00
Multi 28/30/32" £945.00
Multi 28/30/32" £1,020.00
Multi 28/30/32" £1,320.00


mailto:sales@raytradeuk.co.uk

Pro Black - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Black Action, Grade
3 Wood, ABS Travel Case

Pro Black - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Black Action, Grade
3 Wood, ABS Travel Case, Adj. Stock

Pro Black - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Black Action, Grade
4 Wood, Deluxe Travel Case

Pro Black - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Black Action, Grade
4 Wood, Deluxe Travel Case, Adj. Stock

Pro Black MS - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Colour Case
Hardended Action, Grade 5 Wood, Deluxe Travel Case

Pro CCH - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Colour Case
Hardended Action, Grade 5 Wood, Deluxe Travel Case, Adj Stock

Pro CCH - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Colour Case
Hardended Action, Grade 6 Wood, Deluxe Travel Case, Adj Stock

Pro Trap - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Black Action, Grade
5 Wood, Deluxe Travel Case, Adj. Stock

SPZMCCH Wildfowler - 3.5" Chambers, O/U, Steel Action, Non-Ejector, Steel
Proofed, Colour Case Hardened Action, Grade 3 Wood

SPZMCCH Wildfowler Ejector - 3.5" Chambers, O/U, Steel Action, Ejector, Steel
Proofed, Colour Case Hardened Action, Grade 3 Wood

Elegant A3T Ejector Wildfowler - 3.5" Chambers, S/S, Steel Action, Ejector, Steel
Proofed, Game Scene, Grade 3 Wood

Elegant A3T Wildfowler - 3.5" Chambers, S/S, Steel Action, Non-Ejector, Steel
Proofed, Game Scene, Grade 3 Wood

Elegant A4M - S/S, Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, Game Scene, Grade 3
Wood

Elegant A5 - S/S, Alloy Action, Non-Ejector, Steel Proofed, Game Scene, Grade 3
Wood

Elegant A5SM Ejector - S/S, Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, Game Scene,
Grade 3 Wood

TK36 .410 Single Barrel - Alloy Action, Non-Ejector, Steel Proofed, Black Action,
Grade 3 Wood

Pro Black G3

Pro Black Adj G3

Pro Black G4

Pro Black Adj G4

Pro Black MS

Pro CCH G5

Pro CCH G6

Pro Trap

SPZMCCH Wildfowler

SPZMCCH Ejector Wildfowler

Elegant A3T Ejector Wildfowler

Elegant A3T Wildfowler

Elegant A4M

Elegant A5

Elegant A5M Ejector

TK36

12 Gauge

12 Gauge

20/12 Gauge

20/12 Gauge

12 Gauge

12 Gauge

12 Gauge

12 Gauge

12 Gauge

12 Gauge

12 Gauge

12 Gauge

.410 Gauge

20 Gauge

20 Gauge

.410 Gauge

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Over & Under

Side-By-Side

Side-By-Side

Side-By-Side

Side-By-Side

Side-By-Side

Single Barrel

Multi

Multi

Multi

Multi

Multi

Fixed

Fixed

Multi

Multi

Multi

Multi

Multi

Multi

Fixed

Multi

Fixed

28/30/32"

28/30/32"

28/30/32"

28/30/32"

28/30/32"

28/30/32"

28/30/32"

28/30/32"

28/30"

28/30"

28/30"

28/30"

28"

28"

26/28"

28"

£1,520.00

£1,675.00

£1,945.00

£2,099.00

£2,499.00

£3,100.00

£3,850.00

£3,675.00

£820.00

£925.00

£1,050.00

£890.00

£765.00

£820.00

£890.00

£250.00



