

5 YEAR WARRANTY ON ALL GUNS FROM NEW!

Full set of chokes supplied with all guns!

3" Chambers unless otherwise stated.

http://www.yildizshotgun.com/tr/mainpage.html



sales@raytradeuk.co.uk

Tel: 01635 253344

2023 PRICES

Description	Gun Model	Calibre	Mechanism	Choke	Barrel Length	SRP
SPZM O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Non Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14.5" LOP, Game Scene, Grade 2 Wood	SPZM	.410/28/20/12	Over & Under	Multi	28/30"	£525.00
SPZM O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Non Ejector, Steel Proofed, 13.5" LOP, Game Scene, Grade 2 Wood	SPZM Junior	.410/28/20/12	Over & Under	Multi	26"	£525.00
SPZME O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14.5" LOP, Game Scene, Grade 2 Wood	SPZM Ejector	.410/28/20/12	Over & Under	Multi	28/30"	£625.00
SPZME O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 13.5" LOP, Game Scene, Grade 2 Wood	SPZM Ejector Junior	.410/28/20/12	Over & Under	Multi	26/28"	£625.00
SPZME O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14" Montecarlo Stock, Black Action, Grade 2 Wood	SPZM Ejector Intermediate	.410/28/20/12	Over & Under	Multi	28"	£715.00
SPZME O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed,14" Adjustable Stock, Black Action, Grade 2 Wood	SPZM Ejector Adj. Intermediate	.410/28/20/12	Over & Under	Multi	28/30"	£775.00
SPZME O/U Shotgun - Lightweight Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14.5" Adjustable Stock, Black Action, Grade 2 Wood	SPZM Ejector Adj.	.410/28/20/12	Over & Under	Multi	28/30"	£775.00
Steel Sporter - Steel Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, Game Scene, Grade 3 Wood, ABS Travel Case	SPZM Ejector Sporter Steel	12 Gauge	Over & Under	Multi	28/30"	£840.00
Steel Sporter - Steel Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, Game Scene, Grade 3 Wood, ABS Travel Case, Adj Stock	SPZM Ejector Sporter Steel Adj	12 Gauge	Over & Under	Multi	28/30/32"	£945.00
Trap - Steel Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14 5/8" LOP, Black Action, Grade 4 Wood, ABS Travel Case	Тгар	12 Gauge	Over & Under	Multi	28/30/32"	£1,020.00
MX Trap - Steel Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, 14 5/8" LOP, Black Action, Grade 4 Wood, ABS Travel Case, Adjustable Stock	МХ Тгар	12 Gauge	Over & Under	Multi	28/30/32"	£1,320.00

Pro Black - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Black Action, Grade 3 Wood, ABS Travel Case	Pro Black G3	12 Gauge	Over & Under	Multi	28/30/32"	£1,520.00
Pro Black - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Black Action, Grade 3 Wood, ABS Travel Case, Adj. Stock	Pro Black Adj G3	12 Gauge	Over & Under	Multi	28/30/32"	£1,675.00
Pro Black - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Black Action, Grade 4 Wood, Deluxe Travel Case	Pro Black G4	20/12 Gauge	Over & Under	Multi	28/30/32"	£1,945.00
Pro Black - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Black Action, Grade 4 Wood, Deluxe Travel Case, Adj. Stock	Pro Black Adj G4	20/12 Gauge	Over & Under	Multi	28/30/32"	£2,099.00
Pro Black MS - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Colour Case Hardended Action, Grade 5 Wood, Deluxe Travel Case	Pro Black MS	12 Gauge	Over & Under	Multi	28/30/32"	£2,499.00
Pro CCH - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Colour Case Hardended Action, Grade 5 Wood, Deluxe Travel Case, Adj Stock	Pro CCH G5	12 Gauge	Over & Under	Fixed	28/30/32"	£3,100.00
Pro CCH - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Colour Case Hardended Action, Grade 6 Wood, Deluxe Travel Case, Adj Stock	Pro CCH G6	12 Gauge	Over & Under	Fixed	28/30/32"	£3,850.00
Pro Trap - Steel "Shallow Boss-Style" Action, Steel Proofed, Black Action, Grade Wood, Deluxe Travel Case, Adj. Stock	Pro Trap	12 Gauge	Over & Under	Multi	28/30/32"	£3,675.00
SPZMCCH Wildfowler - 3.5" Chambers, O/U, Steel Action, Non-Ejector, Steel Proofed, Colour Case Hardened Action, Grade 3 Wood	SPZMCCH Wildfowler	12 Gauge	Over & Under	Multi	28/30"	£820.00
PZMCCH Wildfowler Ejector - 3.5" Chambers, O/U, Steel Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, Colour Case Hardened Action, Grade 3 Wood	SPZMCCH Ejector Wildfowler	12 Gauge	Over & Under	Multi	28/30"	£925.00
legant A3T Ejector Wildfowler - 3.5" Chambers, S/S, Steel Action, Ejector, Steel roofed, Game Scene, Grade 3 Wood	Elegant A3T Ejector Wildfowler	12 Gauge	Side-By-Side	Multi	28/30"	£1,050.00
Elegant A3T Wildfowler - 3.5" Chambers, S/S, Steel Action, Non-Ejector, Steel Proofed, Game Scene, Grade 3 Wood	Elegant A3T Wildfowler	12 Gauge	Side-By-Side	Multi	28/30"	£890.00
legant A4M - S/S, Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, Game Scene, Grade 3 Vood	Elegant A4M	.410 Gauge	Side-By-Side	Multi	28"	£765.00
legant A5 - S/S, Alloy Action, Non-Ejector, Steel Proofed, Game Scene, Grade 3 Vood	Elegant A5	20 Gauge	Side-By-Side	Fixed	28"	£820.00
legant A5M Ejector - S/S, Alloy Action, Ejector, Steel Proofed, Game Scene, Grade 3 Wood	Elegant A5M Ejector	20 Gauge	Side-By-Side	Multi	26/28"	£890.00
۲K36 .410 Single Barrel - Alloy Action, Non-Ejector, Steel Proofed, Black Action, Grade 3 Wood	ТК36	.410 Gauge	Single Barrel	Fixed	28"	£250.00